Hyundai N Cup
IMANG =

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

2024 Shanghai 8 Hours
Top Speed

: Hyundai N Cup - Qualifying 1
: 04 October 2024
: Shanghai - 5451 mtr.

Participants Started : 19 Participants Classified
Participants Finished : 17 Participants Not Classified
Participants Not Finished ]

Green flag at :15:00:00 Heat recording start time
Finish flag waved at ©15:15:00 Heat recording end time

Total time under Green  : 15:00 Total of All Laps in Heat
Number of cautions ‘0 Total time under Yellow
Number of code-60's ‘0 Total time under Code-60

: 19
01
-14:49:35
-113
- 00:00:00
- 00:00:00

Best Lap time hisi luring the Heat

time of

# Nbr lap time in lap Name day

1 19 2:23.169 2 JasonZHU 15:05:02

2 46 2:21.484 2 TANG Tianyu 15:05:03

3 46 2:21.153 4  TANG Tianyu 15:09:56
Summary of best laptimes per class Fastest
Nbr Name / Team name Cls Laptime In Speed
46 TANG Tianyu 2:21.153 4 139.02
6 LEONG lan Veng C 2:21.732 4 138.46
77 ZHU Cheng J 2:23.326 6 136.92
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