Hyundai N Cup 现代N统规赛

2024 Shanghai 8 Hours

Top Speed

Heat name : Hyundai N Cup - Qualifying 1

Heat Date : 04 October 2024 Track name : Shanghai - 5451 mtr.

Participants Started	: 19	Participants Classified	: 19
Participants Finished : 17		Participants Not Classific	ed : 1
Participants Not Finis	hed: 2		
Green flag at	: 15:00:00	Heat recording start time	: 14:49:35
Finish flag waved at	: 15:15:00	Heat recording end time	:
Total time under Green	: 15:00	Total of All Laps in Heat	: 113
Number of cautions	: 0	Total time under Yellow	: 00:00:00
Number of code-60's	: 0	Total time under Code-60	: 00:00:00

<u>Best</u>	: Lap ti	<u>ime histor</u>	ry du	ring the Heat	time of	
#	Nbr	lap time	in lap	Name	day	
1	19	2:23.169	2	Jason ZHU	15:05:02	
2	46	2:21.484	2	TANG Tianyu	15:05:03	
3	46	2:21.153	4	TANG Tianyu	15:09:56	

Summary of best laptimes per class		Fastest				
Nbr	Name / Team name	Cls	Laptime	In	Speed	
46	TANG Tianyu		2:21.153	4	139.02	
6	LEONG lan Veng	С	2:21.732	4	138.46	
77	ZHU Cheng	J	2:23.326	6	136.92	